page 1 / 9
PN10 October 2016
Controller for Blast Chillers
Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32010 Alpago (BL) ITALY
Tel. +39.0437.9833 r.a. - Fax +39.0437.989313 - EmersonClimate.com/Dixell - dixell@emerson.com
XB887D - CONTROLLER FOR BLAST CHILLERS
Dixell introduces the new controller for Blast Chiller and Freezer with
power relay and graphic Touch interface.

Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32010 Alpago (BL) ITALY
Tel. +39.0437.9833 r.a. - Fax +39.0437.989313 - EmersonClimate.com/Dixell - dixell@emerson.com
7 HOW TO ORDER
X B 8 8 7 D – 1 B C D 0
B C D
Analogue output Serial port EEV driver
0 Not present 0 LAN 0 No
1 PWM/0÷10vDC/4÷20mA 1 RS485 master 1 Yes
8 PRICES
Contact our sales department for prices and further information.
9 AVAILABILITY and ORDERS
XB887D is available; please contact our sales department for delivery time.